2 jours en FOREZ 2020: Liste de départ des sélections MD

N° dép.

Depart

Départ

16:00
16:03
16:06
16:09
16:12
16:15
16:18
16:21
16:24
16:27
16:30
16:33
16:36
16:39

16:01
16:04
16:07
16:10
16:13
16:16
16:19
16:22
16:25
16:28
16:31
16:34
16:37

16:00
16:02
16:04
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:30
16:32

Puce
8030746
8181105
8110204
8002404
224422
8002059
7707129
1334849
1130750
8062004
8230105
8002034
1420171
1880745

8130201
8002045
8002041

8062002
8134367
8171020
2048361
2112693
7031020
7005021
1600522
8200503

7052511
8020104
8660063
8003252
8052004
2113808
2800188
8207353
1420258
8050430
8002025
7002022
8012280
8518831
1590016
9407030
8220905

Nom
FORGE
TISSANDIER
PARIGOT
GHIBAUDO
PELLISSIER
MERAT
LEROY
PAGES
DELENNE

CHARBONNIER

WYMER
DUPUY
PELLISSIER
COLIN

CALANDRY
TOUSSAINT
CHAMPIGNY

LATASTE
LESQUER
VILLAR
BODY
THIZON
PLAGNOL
TALON
BERTIN

GINTZBURGER

LESQUER
VAYSSAT
LE HELLOCO
LECLERE
LATASTE
GODARD
THENOZ
REBOULLET
BERNE

DECHAVANNE
PISZCZOROWICZ

PICHARD
GINER
BION
VEROVE
ANDRE
CHASSELIN

Prénom
Lana
Agathe
Lilou
Sarah
Lise
Alice
Manon
Valentine
Annabelle
Liv
Alyssia
Violette
Justine
Clara

Cécile
Perrine
Hélene

Lucie
Romane
Alix
Diane
Julie
Mahaut
Anaélle
Gwenola
Lucine

Antoine
Mathieu
Alec
Augustin
Mathias
Eliott
Bastien
Elie
Benjamin
Simon
Hugo
Romain
Gaspar
Theophile
Guilhem
Costin
Antonin

Club
4204AR
2704NM
2109BF
4203AR
4201AR
3913BF
2605AR
4203AR
1307PZ
4201AR
2508BF
1905NA
4201AR
8807GE

7404AR
7716IF
1307PZ

6804GE
0705AR
6701GE
7305AR
8607NA
2605AR
8607NA
3705CE

7407AR

0705AR
6008HF
78071F

3812AR
6804GE
4204AR
78071F

4203AR
4201AR
6911AR
6008HF
6911AR
4203AR
4204AR
5907HF
4201AR
4204AR

Circuit
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16
D16

D20
D20
D20

D18
D18
D18
D18
D18
D18
D18
D18
D18

H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16



Départ

16:34
16:36
16:38
16:40
16:42
16:44
16:46
16:48
16:50
16:52

16:00
16:03
16:06
16:09
16:12
16:15
16:18
16:21
16:24
16:27
16:30
16:33
16:36
16:39
16:42
16:45
16:48
16:51
16:54
16:57
17:00

2109546
1420255
8280804
8517482
8100904
7769991
8420100
8002043
9201764
8200304

8007305
8010410
8017807
8002040
8002032

8030040
8162003
8002055
1420260
8002088
8007430
1306003
8516176
2069881
8515582
2086937
8002061
8516482
8002106
8000134

DERLOT
CHABOT
ARAUJO
DELORME
CHIFFLET
ARNAULT
CHABANCE
CHAMPIGNY
OGIER
MENA

ANDRIEUX
WYMER
PANNIER
VUITTON
BECAERT

RADONDY
MAGAT
REBOUL
DUVERNEY
BACONNET
GERY
DANNECKER
BARROS-VALLET
BASSET

LE MOIGNE
BONTRON
HERITIER
BUFFARD
MARCHAND
ARONDEAU

Antoine
Thomas
Mattis
Baptiste
Guilhem
Gaby
Yann
Olivier
Nolan
Louison

Quentin
Kylian
Axel
Julien
Antoine

Thomas
Léandre
Mathis
Baptiste
Alexandre
David
Elliot
Mathias
Basile
Jules
Elouan
Mael
Corenthin
Nathan
Nathan

7716IF
4201AR
0705AR
77071F
0705AR
8607NA
4201AR
1307PZ
4203AR
31050C

7305AR
2508BF
7807IF

6911AR
7404AR

5907HF
7407AR
0705AR
4201AR
8405PZ
4203AR
3913BF
1307PZ
6911AR
7707IF
6911AR
4201AR
7707IF
2704NM
4203AR

H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
H16
caté
H20
H20
H20
H20
H20

H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18



